
         

                       

         
       

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Child Care Co-Op Rates 
2022-2023 

 Preschool Co-Op Rates are credited to the parent’s account at $15.00/hour worked in a classroom 
other than the classroom which their child attends. 

 Co-Op hours available to a parent based on both their child’s schedule and other assistance that 
the parent is receiving to help pay for child care. 

 Co-Op credits may not result in the parent receiving more financial support than the full amount 
of their child care costs each term. 

Co-Op Rates with No Other Subsidy 

Schedule Options Term Rate 
Max Co-Op 

Hours/Discount 
M-F 
Full Day 

$2,486.00 60 hours/$900.00 

M-F 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,848.00 40 hours/$600.00 

MWF 
Full Day 

$2,090.00 40 hours/$600.00 

MWF 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,375.00 40 hours/$600.00 

TU, TH 
Full Day 

$1,628.00 40 hours/$600.00 

Co-Op Rates with CCAMPIS Grant (Students Only) 

Schedule Options Term Rate 
Amount Due after 

CCAMPIS 
Grant Credited 

Max Co-Op 
Hours/Discount 

M-F 
Full Day 

$2,486.00 $621.50 30 hours/$450.00 

M-F 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,848.00 $462.00 20 hours/$300.00 

MWF 
Full Day 

$2,090.00 $522.50 20 hours/$300.00 

MWF 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,375.00 $343.75 15 hours/$225.00 

TU, TH 
Full Day 

$1,628.00 $407.00 15 hours/$225.00 
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Co-Op Rates with ASLCC Subsidy (Students Only) 

Schedule Options Term Rate 
Amount Due after 

Subsidy from 
ASLCC is Credited 

Max Co-Op 
Hours/Discount 

M-F 
Full Day 

$2,486.00 $1,986.00 60 hours/$900.00 

M-F 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,848.00 $1,448.00 40 hours/$600.00 

MWF 
Full Day 

$2,090.00 $1,690.00 40 hours/$600.00 

MWF 
½ Day (am or pm) 

$1,375.00 $975.00 40 hours/$600.00 

TU, TH 
Full Day 

$1,628.00 $1,228.00 40 hours/$600.00 

Co-Op Rates with Preschool Promise 

Schedule Options Term Rate 
Max Co-Op 

Hours/Discount 
M-F 
A.M. Wrap Around Care 

$418.00 Not Available 

M-F 
P.M. Wrap Around Care 

$836.00 20 hours/$300.00 

M-F 
Combined Wrap Around Care 

$1,199.00 20 hours/$300.00 

Co-op hours are available to students receiving other forms of assistance to pay for their child care costs.  
Please talk to the Administrative Coordinator to make these arrangements. 
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